
October 22, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Evansburg Challenge 8.4 Miler
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 1 8 29 60.880 30-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Winters Maria D Phoenixville PA 26 1 11 22 59.010 30-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 55 1 22 9 53.990 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 5

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 105 1 54 7 38.870 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 47 1 18 24 61.140 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 59 1 23 31 66.930 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 91 1 38 34 59.170 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Fogarty Brandon New Ringgold PA 1 0 54 15 67.060 19-39 22 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 23 1 10 8 52.470 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders 3

LoBianco Pete York PA 2 0 55 25 70.730 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 5 0 57 51 67.210 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Castner Keith Glenside PA 10 1 2 30 61.210 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 58 37 72.840 50-59 55 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 1 1 51 69.040 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 7 1 1 24 67.730 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 1

Crispin Keith Bear DE 34 1 14 12 58.070 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Milton DE 11 1 2 58 72.340 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 13 1 5 57 69.060 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 16 1 6 36 67.750 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Cauller Gregory York PA 22 1 8 55 67.380 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 106 1 54 33 41.750 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 78 1 29 51 56.140 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 103 1 51 25 46.510 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 3

AGE GROUP RESUTS



October 22, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Evansburg Challenge 8.4 Miler
2

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 7 1 1 24 67.730 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 67.730

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 13 1 5 57 69.060 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 1 1 51 69.040 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 59 1 23 31 66.930 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 47 1 18 24 61.140 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 1 8 29 60.880 30-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 327.050

Winters Maria D Phoenixville PA 26 1 11 22 59.010 30-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 78 1 29 51 56.140 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Costello John Milton DE 11 1 2 58 72.340 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 2 0 55 25 70.730 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 16 1 6 36 67.750 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 22 1 8 55 67.380 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 91 1 38 34 59.170 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 337.370

Crispin Keith Bear DE 34 1 14 12 58.070 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 105 1 54 7 38.870 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 55 1 22 9 53.990 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 23 1 10 8 52.470 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 106 1 54 33 41.750 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders 148.210

Pino Justin pitman NJ 6 0 58 37 72.840 50-59 55 M Rosemont Running Club

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 5 0 57 51 67.210 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club

Fogarty Brandon New Ringgold PA 1 0 54 15 67.060 19-39 22 M Rosemont Running Club 207.110

Castner Keith Glenside PA 10 1 2 30 61.210 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 103 1 51 25 46.510 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club

CLUB RESULTS


